
Date Activity Time Category Point

Feb 15 Sun Field Trip TBD 10am Social

Mar 13-15 District Conference (San Diego) TBD Social

Mar 21 Sat Change of Watch 12noon Social

Apr 18 Sat Dockside Brunch 10am Social Past Commanders

Apr 23 Thurs Business Meeting (All Are Welcome) 7pm Social

May 2 Sat Harbor Clean Sweep TBD Service 

May 29-31 Weekend Cruise (Frys) 8am Cruise A.Hardy/S. Burns

June 6 Sat Ships and Dips (Apps/Desserts) 4pm Social

June 26-28 Weekend Cruise (Coches) 8am Cruise A.Hardy/S. Burns

July 24-26 PCYC Cruise/Saturday Dinner 5pm Social

August 28-30 Weekend Cruise 8am Cruise A.Hardy/S. Burns

Sep 19 Sat White Elephant/Annual BBQ 1pm Social

Oct 17 Sat Harbor Seafood Festival 10-5pm Service 

Sept 25-27 Weekend Cruise (TBD) 8am Cruise A.Hardy/S. Burns

Nov 18 Wed Maritime Museum Mixer 5:30-7pm Social

Dec 12 Sat Holiday Party Noon Social

Jan 7 Thurs Business Meeting (All Are Welcome) 7pm Social
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